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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results
 
Event 201  Girls 11-12 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Helensburgh 121 33.53Stewart, Caitriona

Bellshill Sharks 122 34.51Stevenson, Ella

Helensburgh 113 34.77Kavanagh, Roisin

Stirling Swim 124 34.79Wood, Isabelle

Bellshill Sharks 125 34.95Cole, Jenna

Inverclyde 126 35.56McIntosh, Niamh

 
Event 201  Girls 11-12 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Helensburgh 121 34.14Stewart, Caitriona

Helensburgh 112 35.05Kavanagh, Roisin

Bellshill Sharks 123 35.15Stevenson, Ella

Stirling Swim 124 35.36Wood, Isabelle

Bellshill Sharks 125 35.83Cole, Jenna

Inverclyde 126 35.84McIntosh, Niamh

Ren 96 ST 127 35.96Galbraith, Paige

Kintyre 128 36.09Colville, Logan

S Ayrshire ST 129 36.15Stevenson, Amber

Ren 96 ST 1210 36.56Hughes, Leigha

Milngavie &B 1211 36.78Shiels, Amy L

W Dunbarton 1212 36.87McDonald, Poppy S

Ren 96 ST 1213 36.93Williamson, Anna

Kirkintilloch &K 1214 36.99Brown, Lucie

Motherwell &W 1215 37.27McMahon, Caitlin

Motherwell &W 1216 37.86MacMillan, Jane

Lanark 1117 37.91McArthur, Millie

Bellshill Sharks 1218 38.05Naughton, Lucianna

Ren 96 ST 1219 38.14Beaton, Kirsten

Alloa 1120 38.15McCappin, Lexine

S Ayrshire ST 1221 38.17Murdoch, Jessica E

S Ayrshire ST 1222 38.20McNally, Lucy

Scotia 1123 38.32Hart, Kiera

Rutherglen 1124 38.44McFarlane, Marcy

Cumbernauld 1225 38.61Liddle, Hanna A

Helensburgh 1226 38.70Trail, Kirsty

Rutherglen 1227 38.72Horn, Jori

S Ayrshire ST 1228 38.73Hammond, Erin

Kintyre 1229 38.87Gemmill, Anna

Stirling Swim 1230 38.89Nicolson, Hannah

Cumbernauld 1231 38.96Donald, Amy

Stranraer 1132 39.46Kyle, Erin

S Ayrshire ST 1133 39.53Grieve, Amy

Alloa 1234 39.78Whyte, Shona

S Ayrshire ST 1135 40.07Lunan, Anna P

Motherwell &W 1236 40.27Donnachie, Milly

Ren 96 ST 1237 40.74Bell, Eva

Bellshill Sharks 1238 41.02Sommerville, Lily

Kintyre 1139 41.07Graham, Claudia

East Kilbride 1240 41.26Mein, Victoria

Cumbernauld 1241 41.33Flynn, Nicole D

Cumbernauld 1142 41.58Creaney, Emma

Inverclyde 1143 41.65Campbell, Lucy

Kilmarnock 1244 41.74Johnson, Emma

S Ayrshire ST 1245 42.09Peat, Beth

Lanark 1146 42.20Stewart, Ellarose

Scotia 1147 43.30Martin, Alyssa

Scotia 1248 43.49McLeod, Caitlin

Lanark 1249 43.63McLaughlin, Anya

Kintyre 12--- DQMcSporran, Sophie

 
Event 202  Boys 11-12 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
W Dunbarton 121 34.14Markwick, MacKenzie

East Kilbride 122 34.76Mathieson, Robert

W Dunbarton 123 35.08Johnston, Angus

S Ayrshire ST 124 35.10Cashmore, Dylan

S Ayrshire ST 125 35.60Young, Duncan

Cumbernauld 126 35.83O'Reilly, Callum

 
Event 202  Boys 11-12 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
W Dunbarton 121 34.56Markwick, MacKenzie

S Ayrshire ST 122 35.31Young, Duncan

S Ayrshire ST 123 35.43Cashmore, Dylan

Cumbernauld 124 35.80O'Reilly, Callum

East Kilbride 125 35.85Mathieson, Robert

W Dunbarton 126 35.92Johnston, Angus

Rutherglen 127 36.64Kennedy, Blair J

Stirling Swim 128 36.70Campbell, Nathan

S Ayrshire ST 129 36.96Garrett, Lex

East Kilbride 1110 37.52Fleming, Scott

Stirling Swim 1111 37.58Dickson, Murray

Lanark 1212 37.69Barr, Sandy

Lanark 1213 38.10McLeod, Euan

Rutherglen 1214 38.48Sabharwal, Sam J

Rutherglen 1115 38.61Bradley, Anthony

East Kilbride 1216 38.70McConville, Cormac

East Kilbride 1217 38.73Sandilands, Ryan

Airdrie 1218 39.01McKean, Blair

Milngavie &B 1219 39.05Ferretti, Callum

East Kilbride 1120 39.09Moir, Lewis

Alloa 1221 39.19Archer, Iain

Milngavie &B 1222 39.20Ritchie, Jamie R

S Ayrshire ST 1223 39.47Barami, Ara

W Dunbarton 1224 39.48Ferguson, Reece

Kilmarnock 1225 39.51Darbyshire, Callum

Stirling Swim 1226 39.55Vandermeulen, Grier

East Kilbride 1227 39.68Lamb, Kieran

Inverclyde 1228 39.98Macleay, Darren

Helensburgh 1229 40.78Peace, William

Ren 96 ST 1230 40.85Connelly, Luke

Lanark 1231 41.04Bruce, Cameron

Helensburgh 1232 41.49Carmichael, Cameron D

N Ayrshire 1133 41.58Currie, Adam

Airdrie 1234 41.73Buchannan, Logan

Cumbernauld 1135 41.75Glen, Jamie

East Kilbride 1236 41.94Calderwood, Robert

Hamilton 1137 42.11Stewart, Ethan

N Ayrshire 1138 42.68Friels, Gavin

N Ayrshire 1139 42.96Pryce, Alexander

Inverclyde 1240 43.08Keith, Jay

Alloa 1141 43.70Whyte, Harris

Bellshill Sharks 1142 43.76Heffernan, Matthew

Inverclyde 1143 43.86Gray, Lewis

East Kilbride 1144 43.87Gilchrist, Jamie
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 202  Boys 11-12 50 SC Metre Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

S Ayrshire ST 1245 44.23Andrews, Michael

Scotia 12--- DQBaird, Fraser

Rutherglen 12--- DQCochrane, Lucas

 
Event 203  Girls 13-14 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
S Ayrshire ST 131 27.95Grieve, Lucy

Milngavie &B 142 28.14McNair, Kirsty J

Cumbernauld 143 28.48O'Reilly, Elle M

Milngavie &B 134 28.66Alguero, Eva G

East Kilbride 145 28.95Fitzgerald, Elise

S Ayrshire ST 146 30.17McCormick, Victoria

 
Event 203  Girls 13-14 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
S Ayrshire ST 131 27.53Grieve, Lucy

Milngavie &B 142 28.02McNair, Kirsty J

Cumbernauld 143 28.28O'Reilly, Elle M

Milngavie &B 134 28.78Alguero, Eva G

East Kilbride 145 29.07Fitzgerald, Elise

S Ayrshire ST 146 29.55McCormick, Victoria

Stirling Swim 137 29.59Murray, Laura

East Kilbride 148 29.63Jackson, Morven

Rutherglen 149 29.65Bradley, Louise

East Kilbride 1310 29.72Mulholland, Skye

Dumfries 1411 29.86Simpson, Ava

Ren 96 ST 1312 30.04Jamieson, Esther

Ren 96 ST 1313 30.07Chalmers, Lauren

Airdrie 1314 30.18Rolink, Shannon M

Inverclyde 1315 30.19Watson, Aimee

W Dunbarton 1416 30.22Tyson, Abby

S Ayrshire ST 1317 30.26Stericker, Keira

East Kilbride 1318 30.28Augier, Rebecca

Inverclyde 1319 30.33Cannon, Molly

Ren 96 ST 1420 30.38Walker, Taylor

East Kilbride 1421 30.40Steele, Sophie

Bellshill Sharks 1322 30.49Reilly, Shannyn

W Dunbarton 1423 30.54Markwick, Murrin

S Ayrshire ST 1424 30.58Buckingham, Kirsty

S Ayrshire ST 1325 30.64North, Emily

Airdrie 1326 30.65Arthur, Emily

Milngavie &B 14*27 30.66Mayo, Hannah L

N Ayrshire 13*27 30.66Mair, Eve

Rutherglen 1329 30.78Fawcett, Elise

Hamilton 1430 30.83Forsyth, Ellie

Rutherglen 1331 30.87Stewart, Maisie

N Ayrshire 1332 30.97Stark, Leah

N Ayrshire 1433 30.98Glencorse, Lucy

Rutherglen 1434 30.99Hamilton, Eve

Rutherglen 1435 31.02McGhee, Amy

Motherwell &W 1336 31.05Welsh, Holly

Inverclyde 1337 31.10Blyth, Ashleigh

Alloa 1438 31.15Archer, Sophie

Alloa 1439 31.17Wilkie, Amy

Lanark 1440 31.20McArthur, Abbigail

S Ayrshire ST 1341 31.34Smillie, Brooke

Ren 96 ST 1442 31.49Doherty, Shannagh

Kirkintilloch &K 1343 31.54Brown, Ciara

W Dunbarton 13*44 31.63Sweeney, Clare

W Dunbarton 13*44 31.63Walker, Isla

Dumfries 1346 31.64Green, Niamh

Milngavie &B 1347 31.69McCulloch, Hannah F

Bellshill Sharks 1448 31.78Speed, Erin

East Kilbride 1449 31.84Steele, Emma

Airdrie 1450 31.95Lowrie, Lauren

East Kilbride 1351 32.02Easdon, Olivia

Larkhall 1452 32.03Kennedy, Claire

Lanark 1353 32.07Jeffrey, Niamh

Stirling Swim 1354 32.10McRoberts, Amber

Dumfries 1455 32.49Hitchell, Evie

Airdrie 1356 32.78Cameron, Fern

Dumfries 13--- DQCameron, Lindsay

 
Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Scotia 141 26.39Baird, Graham

W Dunbarton 14*2 26.64Murray, Daniel

Ren 96 ST 14*2 26.64Paterson, Zak

Dumfries 144 26.85Allison, Cameron

Hamilton 145 26.98Bilsland, Cameron

Cumbernauld 146 27.15Flynn, Michael J

 
Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Ren 96 ST 141 26.57Paterson, Zak

Scotia 142 26.61Baird, Graham

W Dunbarton 143 26.95Murray, Daniel

Dumfries 144 26.96Allison, Cameron

Cumbernauld 145 26.97Flynn, Michael J

Hamilton 146 27.02Bilsland, Cameron

Bellshill Sharks 147 27.16Kringelis, Marijus

Dumfries 148 27.20McBurnie, Owen

Scotia 139 27.24McKinnon, Ruairi

S Ayrshire ST 1410 27.27Hammond, Lewis R

W Dunbarton 1311 27.48McFarlane, Hamish

Alloa 1412 27.59Young, Angus I

W Dunbarton 1313 27.98MacDonald, Craig

Hamilton 1414 27.99Leckie, Cameron

Inverclyde 1415 28.05McNelis, Kian

Inverclyde 1316 28.23Garrity, Matthew

S Ayrshire ST 1417 28.26Erentz, Ross

N Ayrshire 1418 28.31Kelly, Fraser

Cumbernauld 1319 28.34Creaney, Cameron

Ren 96 ST 1320 28.35Galloway, Ben

Dumfries 1421 28.43Procter, Bryce

S Ayrshire ST 1322 28.52Moore, Sam W

Scotia 1423 28.55Hamilton, Fraser

N Ayrshire 1424 28.56Sutherland, Andrew

Dumfries 1425 28.62Dale-Sunley, Stephen

Milngavie &B 1426 28.67Camilleri, Sam D

Cumbernauld 1427 28.78Selbie, Shaun J

S Ayrshire ST 1428 28.85Gordon, Matthew

Alloa 1329 29.03Findlay, Alasdair

Milngavie &B 13*30 29.08Johnstone, Blair

Ren 96 ST 13*30 29.08Dickson, Archie

W Dunbarton 1432 29.13Walker, John
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 204  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Cumbernauld 1333 29.18Murray, Andrew

Hamilton 1434 29.23Beagrie, Lewis

Scotia 1435 29.47Callan, Saul

Inverclyde 1336 29.56Brooks, Adam

Dumfries 1337 29.83Gordon, Cameron

S Ayrshire ST 1338 29.88Dunn, Calum M

Scotia 1339 29.93Watchorn, Ben

Dumfries 1440 29.96Houston, Davie

Bellshill Sharks 1441 30.00Franks, Kirk

Cumbernauld 1342 30.05Brown, Ben A

Bellshill Sharks 1443 30.06Mitchell, Mackenzie

Dumfries 1444 30.25Barnard, Tyler

Ren 96 ST 1345 30.30Ralston, Jude

Inverclyde 1346 30.72Skinner, Ben

Dumfries 1347 30.95Sinclair, Elliot

Dumfries 1448 30.97Copeland, Ben

Scotia 1449 31.22Candy, Jacob

East Kilbride 1350 31.41McDonald, Liam

Ren 96 ST 1351 32.23Walker, Euan

 
Event 205  Girls 15-16 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
East Kilbride 151 33.49Ross, Lucy

Lanark 152 35.77Snow, Erin

W Dunbarton 153 36.28Thomson, Hannah

East Kilbride 154 36.59Meldrum, Alice

Dumfries 155 37.15Beswick, Rachel

Milngavie &B 156 38.11Gillespie, Rachel E

 
Event 205  Girls 15-16 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
East Kilbride 151 33.64Ross, Lucy

W Dunbarton 152 35.82Thomson, Hannah

Lanark 153 36.25Snow, Erin

East Kilbride 154 36.61Meldrum, Alice

Dumfries 155 37.42Beswick, Rachel

Milngavie &B 156 37.73Gillespie, Rachel E

East Kilbride 167 37.92Mathieson, Rosie

East Kilbride 168 37.94Miller, Lisa

S Ayrshire ST 159 37.99Young, Hannah

Milngavie &B 1610 38.01Renton, Molly L

Bellshill Sharks 1511 38.41Nimmo, Carly

W Dunbarton 1512 38.49MacDonald, Kara

Helensburgh 1513 38.52Miller, Emily T

W Dunbarton 1514 38.59Reid, Niamh

Inverclyde 1515 38.70Lightfoot, Emily

Ren 96 ST 1516 39.18Wallace, Clare

East Kilbride 1517 39.19Linich, Kira

Hamilton 1518 39.25Fleming, Chloe

Rutherglen 1519 39.27McFarlane, Olivia

Milngavie &B 1520 39.34Davidson, Eilidh R

Inverclyde 1621 39.44Macleay, Lauren

Cumbernauld 1522 39.47McFadyen, Neve

W Dunbarton 1623 39.60Barrett, Kirsten

Milngavie &B 1524 39.69Simpson, Katie

Milngavie &B 1625 40.07Watt, Lauren

Cumbernauld 1526 40.15Rogerson, Abby

Hamilton 1527 40.24Gilmore, Jenna

Milngavie &B 1528 40.31Williams, Ella

Milngavie &B 1529 40.38Shiels, Ellis J

Milngavie &B 1630 40.48Hughes, Charlotte E

Stirling Swim 1531 40.52Davidson, Kailey

Airdrie 1632 40.72Lundie, Tara

S Ayrshire ST 1633 40.80Gordon, Beth

Hamilton 1534 41.00Mooney, Ellie

Milngavie &B 1535 41.21Brolly, Heather R

Dumfries 1636 41.39McLeod, Gemma

Hamilton 1537 41.51Kelly, Jennifer

Motherwell &W 1538 41.73Moon, Hannah

W Dunbarton 1539 41.90Bridges, Charlie

N Ayrshire 1640 42.15Freeman, Abbie

Lanark 1541 42.36Ramage, Kathleen

Helensburgh 1542 42.57Mansfield, Jasmine

Scotia 1543 42.63Gill, Sarah

Kirkintilloch &K 1544 42.67Wassell, Aimee

Annan Alligators 1545 42.68Townson, Cassidy

Milngavie &B 1546 42.92Ritchie, Morgan S

Dumfries 1547 43.06McGeoch, Nicole

Oban Otters 1548 43.40MacKechnie, Ella

Larkhall 1549 43.56Watson, Cerys

Kingston 1550 43.89Nisbet, Kate

Scotia 1651 44.40Webb, Kirstin

Dumfries 1552 45.32Myatt, Kara

 
Event 206  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
East Kilbride 161 30.59Macintosh, Andrew

N Ayrshire 152 31.33Dickson, Rory

Inverclyde 163 31.73Cannon, Thomas

W Dunbarton 164 31.85Bisset, Sam

East Kilbride 165 31.91Sommerville, Dylan

Bellshill Sharks 156 32.23Fairbairn, Greg A

 
Event 206  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
East Kilbride 161 31.06Macintosh, Andrew

N Ayrshire 152 31.54Dickson, Rory

Inverclyde 163 31.95Cannon, Thomas

Bellshill Sharks 154 32.02Fairbairn, Greg A

W Dunbarton 165 32.10Bisset, Sam

East Kilbride 166 32.23Sommerville, Dylan

East Kilbride 167 32.42McMurray, Ewan

S Ayrshire ST 158 32.94Smillie, Oscar

Rutherglen 159 32.98Horn, Ethan

Cumbernauld 1510 33.05Glen, Sam A

East Kilbride 1511 33.24Brodie, Stewart

N Ayrshire 1512 33.57Clark, Evan

Inverclyde 1613 33.74Wardell, Calvin

Hamilton 1614 34.18Kirkpatrick, Ryan

Oban Otters 1515 34.24Coates, Sam

Inverclyde 1516 34.42Sharkey, Sam

Inverclyde 1517 34.45Gemmill, Nathan

S Ayrshire ST 1618 34.70Houston, John

Cumbernauld 1519 34.79Lindsay, Jake

W Dunbarton 1620 34.96Reid, Jamie

Dumfries 1621 35.06Diggins, Jean-Luc
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 206  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

W Dunbarton 1622 35.31Barrett, Carl

Stranraer 1623 35.73Hoad, Kalle

Helensburgh 1524 36.20Thomson, Ryan

N Ayrshire 1525 36.26Reid, Callum

Ren 96 ST 1526 36.31Heasley, Lewis

East Kilbride 1627 36.47Broadfoot, Josh

Lanark 1528 36.73Dunsmore, Alistair

Motherwell &W 1529 36.83Smyth, Andrew

Rutherglen 1530 36.91Black, Lukas

Cumbernauld 1531 37.31McDonald, Euan W

Dumfries 1532 37.42Eccleston, Liam

W Dunbarton 1533 37.47Millar, Sam

Kilmarnock 1634 37.56Quinn, Stuart

Ren 96 ST 1535 37.57Kingdom, Struan

Kingston 1536 37.72McMillan, Sam

Larkhall 1537 37.76Cumming, Jason

East Kilbride 1538 37.87Reilly, Mark

Airdrie 1639 37.95Chalmers, Rory

N Ayrshire 1640 38.14Commins, Jack

Rutherglen 1541 38.50Fawcett, Johann

Kingston 1642 38.76Pelosi, Luke

Annan Alligators 1543 39.18Simpson, Sandy

Renfrew Baths 1544 39.42McLaughlin, Connor

Kintyre 1645 39.68McGeachy, Ryan

Kintyre 1546 39.75Horan, Josh

Dumfries 1547 40.61Quinn, Jamie

Alloa 1648 42.25O'Hara, Steven

Annan Alligators 15--- DQGlendinning, Matt

Lanark 16--- DQStevenson, Mitchell

 
Event 207  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
S Ayrshire ST 171 29.97Duffy, Caitlin

S Ayrshire ST 172 30.63Slider, Meaghan J

Glasgow Uni ST 193 30.71Slater, Kitty

Glasgow Uni ST 204 31.76Reid, Victoria

Airdrie 215 31.77Kay, Lindsay

East Kilbride 176 32.54Leslie, Hazel

 
Event 207  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
S Ayrshire ST 171 29.35Duffy, Caitlin

S Ayrshire ST 172 30.90Slider, Meaghan J

Glasgow Uni ST 193 31.00Slater, Kitty

Airdrie 214 31.42Kay, Lindsay

Glasgow Uni ST 205 31.91Reid, Victoria

East Kilbride 176 32.03Leslie, Hazel

East Kilbride 177 32.19Saxon, Kate

Inverclyde 188 32.36Black, Kerry

Milngavie &B 179 32.37Brown, Beth A

Lanark 1710 32.73McClafferty, Shiona

Kingston 1711 33.49Easton, Nicky

East Kilbride 1712 33.55Findlay, Allison

Hamilton 1713 33.60Miller, Hollie

Larkhall 1814 33.96Kennedy, Emma

Dumfries 1715 36.61Dodd, Sophie

Annan Alligators 1816 38.15Johnstone, Kelly

Motherwell &W 18--- DQBrawley, Carla

 
Event 208  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Rutherglen 211 25.21Kirkwood, Alastair

Dumfries 242 26.09Nevison, Luke

Bellshill Sharks 173 26.64Balfour, Thomas

Dumfries 174 27.46Macleod, Lewis

Bellshill Sharks 175 27.64Napolitano, Giano

Bellshill Sharks 196 29.69Airlie, Adam K

 
Event 208  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rutherglen 211 26.16Kirkwood, Alastair

Dumfries 242 26.49Nevison, Luke

Bellshill Sharks 173 26.97Balfour, Thomas

Dumfries 174 27.19Macleod, Lewis

Bellshill Sharks 175 27.30Napolitano, Giano

Bellshill Sharks 196 27.38Airlie, Adam K

Dumfries 177 J27.38Watret, Blair

S Ayrshire ST 188 27.44Leslie, Euan A

East Kilbride 179 27.98Reilly, James

W Dunbarton 1710 28.20Irwin, Michael

East Kilbride 1711 28.40Gibson, Scott

W Dunbarton 1712 28.79McGurk, Bradley

Inverclyde 1713 29.11McCulloch, Lewis

Cumbernauld 2414 29.13McKane, Fraser J

N Ayrshire 1815 29.23Dickson, Angus R

Dumfries 1716 29.24Hastings, Finlay

Hamilton 1917 29.31Burns, Ross

Motherwell &W 1718 29.35McRoberts, Craig

Ren 96 ST 2019 29.72MacCuish, Neil R

Inverclyde 1720 29.73McCulloch, Fraser

Rutherglen 1721 29.79Perceval-Maxwell, Chris

S Ayrshire ST 1722 29.97Rowan, David

W Dunbarton 19*23 30.93Boylan, Declan

East Kilbride 17*23 30.93Cavanagh, Cameron

Ren 96 ST 1825 30.97MacCuish, Iain T

Dumfries 1726 31.20Handleigh, Rhys

N Ayrshire 1927 31.35Dickson, Andrew J

Inverclyde 1728 32.00Mearns, Andrew

 
Event 208S  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Butterfly Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Bellshill Sharks 191 28.15Airlie, Adam K

Dumfries 172 29.91Watret, Blair

 
Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Cumbernauld 141 1:09.75O'Reilly, Elle M

32.93 36.82

S Ayrshire ST 132 1:11.07Grieve, Lucy

32.47 38.60

East Kilbride 143 1:12.50Fitzgerald, Elise

31.84 40.66

East Kilbride 144 1:12.56Ruddy, Megan

33.70 38.86
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

Finals ...   (Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 SC Metre IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

S Ayrshire ST 145 1:13.58McCormick, Victoria

32.76 40.82

Stirling Swim 136 1:13.62Murray, Laura

33.92 39.70
 
Event 209  Girls 13-14 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Cumbernauld 141 1:09.85O'Reilly, Elle M

31.84 38.01

S Ayrshire ST 132 1:09.88Grieve, Lucy

30.99 38.89

East Kilbride 143 1:11.57Ruddy, Megan

33.13 38.44

S Ayrshire ST 144 1:11.94McCormick, Victoria

31.98 39.96

Stirling Swim 135 1:12.89Murray, Laura

33.77 39.12

East Kilbride 146 1:13.12Fitzgerald, Elise

31.68 41.44

Bellshill Sharks 137 1:13.34Reilly, Shannyn

34.51 38.83

East Kilbride 138 1:13.42Mulholland, Skye

34.40 39.02

Ren 96 ST 139 1:13.67Chalmers, Lauren

33.88 39.79

East Kilbride 1310 1:13.71Augier, Rebecca

33.77 39.94

S Ayrshire ST 13*11 1:14.68North, Emily

35.66 39.02

Inverclyde 13*11 1:14.68Watson, Aimee

33.61 41.07

Rutherglen 1413 1:14.94Bradley, Louise

32.66 42.28

Dumfries 1414 1:15.02Simpson, Ava

35.06 39.96

Inverclyde 1315 1:15.08Cannon, Molly

35.28 39.80

Ren 96 ST 1416 1:15.89Walker, Taylor

35.39 40.50

Dumfries 1317 1:16.07Green, Niamh

35.14 40.93

East Kilbride 1418 1:16.08Jackson, Morven

35.32 40.76

Hamilton 1419 1:16.12Forsyth, Ellie

35.93 40.19

Milngavie &B 1420 1:16.27Mayo, Hannah L

35.98 40.29

W Dunbarton 1321 1:16.41Walker, Isla

37.03 39.38

W Dunbarton 1422 1:16.78Markwick, Murrin

34.36 42.42

East Kilbride 1423 1:17.83Steele, Sophie

34.97 42.86

Bellshill Sharks 1324 1:18.25Heffernan, Lia

36.35 41.90

S Ayrshire ST 1325 1:18.41Stericker, Keira

36.27 42.14

Lanark 1426 1:18.59McArthur, Abbigail

34.94 43.65

Motherwell &W 1327 1:19.12Welsh, Holly

35.86 43.26

Lanark 1328 1:19.33Jeffrey, Niamh

36.43 42.90

Ren 96 ST 1429 1:19.60Doherty, Shannagh

36.11 43.49

East Kilbride 1430 1:19.70Ash, Amy

36.44 43.26

East Kilbride 14*31 1:19.90Steele, Emma

36.14 43.76

East Kilbride 13*31 1:19.90Easdon, Olivia

36.73 43.17

N Ayrshire 1333 1:19.98Stark, Leah

36.77 43.21

Dumfries 1334 1:20.24Fyall, Abbie

36.81 43.43

W Dunbarton 1335 1:21.50Sweeney, Clare

37.12 44.38

Dumfries 1436 1:24.64Hitchell, Evie

40.22 44.42

 
Event 210  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
S Ayrshire ST 181 59.56Leslie, Euan A

27.82 31.74

Bellshill Sharks 172 1:02.37Balfour, Thomas

28.55 33.82

Bellshill Sharks 193 1:03.23Airlie, Adam K

29.01 34.22

Dumfries 174 1:03.35Watret, Blair

29.15 34.20

W Dunbarton 175 1:04.42Irwin, Michael

29.66 34.76

Dumfries 176 1:09.40Macleod, Lewis

31.98 37.42

 
Event 210  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bellshill Sharks 171 1:00.38Balfour, Thomas

27.69 32.69

S Ayrshire ST 182 1:00.79Leslie, Euan A

28.62 32.17

Bellshill Sharks 193 1:00.90Airlie, Adam K

27.58 33.32

Dumfries 174 1:01.52Watret, Blair

28.41 33.11

W Dunbarton 175 1:01.74Irwin, Michael

28.79 32.95

Dumfries 176 1:01.98Macleod, Lewis

28.41 33.57

Bellshill Sharks 177 1:02.32Napolitano, Giano

28.56 33.76

Rutherglen 218 1:03.70Kirkwood, Alastair

28.28 35.42

Cumbernauld 249 1:04.94McKane, Fraser J

29.52 35.42
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 210  Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

East Kilbride 1710 1:05.13Cavanagh, Cameron

30.63 34.50

East Kilbride 1711 1:05.70Reilly, James

30.96 34.74

Hamilton 1912 1:05.76Burns, Ross

32.40 33.36

W Dunbarton 1813 1:07.00McRobert, David

30.85 36.15

Dumfries 1714 1:07.19Hastings, Finlay

31.16 36.03

N Ayrshire 1815 1:07.36Dickson, Angus R

31.29 36.07

East Kilbride 1716 1:07.58Gibson, Scott

30.54 37.04

Rutherglen 1717 1:07.70Perceval-Maxwell, Chris

31.43 36.27

W Dunbarton 1718 1:07.96McGurk, Bradley

31.36 36.60

Motherwell &W 1719 1:08.17McRoberts, Craig

30.90 37.27

N Ayrshire 1920 1:08.49Dickson, Andrew J

33.02 35.47

Inverclyde 1721 1:09.44McCulloch, Lewis

31.36 38.08

Ren 96 ST 2022 1:10.12MacCuish, Neil R

33.47 36.65

Ren 96 ST 1823 1:10.29MacCuish, Iain T

32.41 37.88

Dumfries 1724 1:10.36Handleigh, Rhys

31.28 39.08

Glasgow Uni ST 3025 1:11.89Lindo, Alexey

34.96 36.93

W Dunbarton 1926 1:11.90Boylan, Declan

33.49 38.41

Inverclyde 1727 1:11.97McCulloch, Fraser

32.90 39.07

Inverclyde 1728 1:13.91Mearns, Andrew

34.61 39.30

S Ayrshire ST 17--- DQRowan, David

 
Event 221  Girls 11-12 4x50 SC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.60Bellshill Sharks

1) Cole, Jenna 12 2) Naughton, Lucianna 12

3) Sommerville, Lily 12 4) Stevenson, Ella 12

30.36 32.78 32.29 30.17

A2 2:06.55Ren 96 ST

1) Beaton, Kirsten 12 2) Bell, Eva 12

3) Williamson, Anna 12 4) Hughes, Leigha 12

33.25 32.50 30.56 30.24

A3 2:10.22S Ayrshire ST

1) Murdoch, Jessica E 12 2) Hammond, Erin 12

3) McNally, Lucy 12 4) Stevenson, Amber 12

33.29 34.07 32.36 30.50

A4 2:13.24Helensburgh

1) Kavanagh, Roisin 11 2) Trail, Kirsty 12

3) Stewart, Rachael 12 4) Stewart, Caitriona 12

32.50 33.51 39.58 27.65

A5 2:15.39Kintyre

1) Gemmill, Anna 12 2) McSporran, Sophie 12

3) Graham, Claudia 11 4) Colville, Logan 12

33.50 35.27 35.76 30.86

A6 2:16.15Cumbernauld

1) Donald, Amy 12 2) Liddle, Hanna A 12

3) Creaney, Emma 11 4) Flynn, Nicole D 12

33.06 33.54 36.34 33.21

A7 2:18.41Rutherglen

1) Horn, Jori 12 2) McFarlane, Marcy 11

3) Borland, Rachel 12 4) Fyfe, Megan 12

31.46 34.12 35.17 37.66

A8 2:18.83Lanark

1) McLaughlin, Anya 12 2) Stewart, Ellarose 11

3) McArthur, Millie 11 4) Gilchrist, Jessie 12

34.34 35.82 33.60 35.07

A9 2:21.80N Ayrshire

1) McLarty, Emma 11 2) McGuire, Molly 11

3) Moore, Eilidh 10 4) McGuire, Rachel 11

37.22 36.87 34.03 33.68

A10 2:24.51Hamilton

1) Gilmore, Kirsty 11 2) Leggate, Emma 11

3) Wilson, Ailsa 12 4) Gunn, Eilidh 11

35.62 34.49 37.08 37.32

A11 2:34.88W Dunbarton

1) Granger, Claire 11 2) Bisset, Lucy 11

3) Stern, Emily 12 4) McCaughey, Lucy 12

39.19 45.59 35.60 34.50

A--- DQScotia

1) Hart, Kiera 11 2) McLeod, Caitlin 12

3) Martin, Alyssa 11 4) McCormack, Keisha 12

B--- DQRutherglen

1) Forrest, Cara 11 2) Black, Maisie 12

3) McNeill, Isabella 12 4) Lamont, Freya 11

 
Event 222  Boys 13-14 4x50 SC Metre Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.99Dumfries

1) McBurnie, Owen 14 2) Allison, Cameron 14

3) Procter, Bryce 14 4) Dale-Sunley, Stephen 14

30.31 32.53 28.80 27.35

A2 2:05.47W Dunbarton

1) MacDonald, Craig 13 2) Murray, Daniel 14

3) McFarlane, Hamish 13 4) Cochrane, Kyle 14

33.33 33.17 29.95 29.02

A3 2:05.76S Ayrshire ST

1) Dunn, Calum M 13 2) Erentz, Ross 14

3) Gordon, Matthew 14 4) Hammond, Lewis R 14

32.38 35.59 26.89 30.90

A4 2:06.44Scotia

1) Baird, Graham 14 2) Callan, Saul 14

3) Hamilton, Fraser 14 4) McKinnon, Ruairi 13

31.31 36.63 31.97 26.53

A5 2:10.59Cumbernauld

1) Murray, Andrew 13 2) Selbie, Shaun J 14

3) Creaney, Cameron 13 4) Flynn, Michael J 14

35.61 37.02 30.85 27.11

A6 2:10.96Inverclyde

1) McNelis, Kian 14 2) Garrity, Matthew 13

3) Brooks, Adam 13 4) Skinner, Ben 13

32.83 34.50 33.63 30.00
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2017 WD Sprint and Relay Championships - 26/08/2017 to 27/08/2017

Results

(Event 222  Boys 13-14 4x50 SC Metre Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:11.49Ren 96 ST

1) Ralston, Jude 13 2) Galloway, Ben 13

3) Dickson, Archie 13 4) Paterson, Zak 14

36.56 35.15 33.53 26.25

B8 2:11.69Dumfries

1) Barnard, Tyler 14 2) Sinclair, Elliot 13

3) Gordon, Cameron 13 4) Houston, Davie 14

33.83 38.35 30.94 28.57

A9 2:13.76Hamilton

1) Beagrie, Lewis 14 2) Bilsland, Cameron 14

3) Leckie, Cameron 14 4) Murphy, Jack 13

34.45 36.66 30.45 32.20

A10 2:18.16Alloa

1) Whyte, Andrew 14 2) Findlay, Alasdair 13

3) Young, Angus I 14 4) MacKenzie, Andrew 13

37.69 37.39 30.44 32.64

A11 2:19.57Bellshill Sharks

1) Mitchell, Mackenzie 14 2) Kringelis, Marijus 14

3) Franks, Kirk 14 4) Warnock, Gregor 13

38.25 34.09 35.45 31.78
 
Event 223  Mixed 15-16 4x50 SC Metre Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.73East Kilbride

1) Meldrum, Alice W15 2) Macintosh, Andrew M16

3) Sommerville, Dylan M16 4) Ross, Lucy W15

31.85 29.70 26.93 27.25

A2 2:00.92W Dunbarton

1) Barrett, Carl M16 2) Bisset, Sam M16

3) Barrett, Kirsten W16 4) MacDonald, Kara W15

29.03 31.55 31.25 29.09

B3 2:02.71East Kilbride

1) Broadfoot, Josh M16 2) McMurray, Ewan M16

3) Miller, Lisa W16 4) Mathieson, Rosie W16

30.67 31.77 31.32 28.95

A4 2:03.32S Ayrshire ST

1) Smillie, Oscar M15 2) Houston, John M16

3) Young, Hannah W15 4) Gordon, Beth W16

30.24 34.38 30.29 28.41

A5 2:04.47Inverclyde

1) Macleay, Lauren W16 2) Cannon, Thomas M16

3) Lightfoot, Emily W15 4) Sharkey, Sam M15

32.68 32.39 32.02 27.38

A6 2:06.67Dumfries

1) McLeod, Gemma W16 2) Beswick, Rachel W15

3) Diggins, Jean-Luc M16 4) Eccleston, Liam M15

33.10 36.57 29.28 27.72

A7 2:06.97Rutherglen

1) McFarlane, Olivia W15 2) Horn, Ethan M15

3) Fawcett, Johann M15 4) Bestwick, Sophie W15

34.40 31.98 28.61 31.98

A8 2:09.17Ren 96 ST

1) Heasley, Lewis M15 2) Kingdom, Struan M15

3) Wallace, Clare W15 4) Hamilton, Holly W15

30.87 38.14 31.21 28.95

B9 2:10.63W Dunbarton

1) Bridges, Charlie W15 2) Thomson, Hannah W15

3) Millar, Sam M15 4) Reid, Jamie M16

36.87 36.93 28.90 27.93

A10 2:30.56Annan Alligators

1) Kerr, Holly W15 2) Townson, Cassidy W15

3) Glendinning, Matt M15 4) Simpson, Sandy M15

39.70 35.88 44.53 30.45

A--- DQCumbernauld

1) McFadyen, Neve W15 2) Glen, Sam A M15

3) Rogerson, Abby W15 4) Lindsay, Jake M15


